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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 12/05/2014 7:00 pm BHS Boys Varsity Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Tue 12/09/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Liberty High School
Fri 12/12/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Boardman High School

Canfield High School
Tue 12/16/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School

Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Fri 12/19/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Poland Seminary High School
Sat 12/27/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Tue 12/30/2014 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Niles McKinley High School
Sat 01/03/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway
Athletic Office Hallway

Tue 01/06/2015 7:30 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Fri 01/09/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Tue 01/13/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Warren G Harding High School
Fri 01/16/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School

Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Tue 01/20/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway
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Fri 01/23/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Youngstown East High School
Tue 01/27/2015 2:30 pm BHS Boys Basketball Feed Faculty Dining Room
Tue 02/03/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School

Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium

Fri 02/06/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Howland High School
Sat 02/07/2015 7:30 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Away Salem High School
Tue 02/10/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School

Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Fri 02/13/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Home Boardman High School
Athletic Office Hallway
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Fri 02/20/2015 7:00 pm BHS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Austintown Fitch Fitch High School
Mon 03/16/2015 6:00 pm BHS Boys Basketball Banquet Antones Banquet Centre


